NPI NCPDPID
1033222427 4011754
1033325337 4022389
1114088176 4024472
1225112980 4013265
1235179532 4020222
1235504051 4029307
1306971817 4020169
1346227931 4015916
1356408389 4015245
1417907502 4020210
1457765448 4028836
1487955704 4027593
1588003420 4028521
1598848764 4021717
1619281599 4027492
1629105267 4011918
1710031752 4014065
1801205125 4028848
1801930821 4019611
1801978689 4014306
1831241512 4017908
1871594531 4010409
1972794048 4025739

Pharmacy

M-CARE PHARMACY

ASHFORD PRESBYTERIAN COMMUNITY PHARMACY
ONE STOP PRESCRIPTION LAS AMERICAS
FARMACIA FATIMA

FARMACIA CENTRO DE INTEGRADOS DE SERVICIOS DE SALUD
FARMACIA ORESTE

FARMACIA DEL PUEBLO

FARMACIA HAYDEE

FARMACIA NUEVO CONCEPTO

CENTRO DE SALUD LARES INC

EXPRESSCARE PHARMACY

FARMACIA LA MONSERRATE

FARMACIA LUJAN

LUIS PHARMACY #7

ED'S PHARMACY

FARMACIA ALEJANDRO LLC

METRO PHARMACY HOSPITAL METROPOLITANO
FARMACIA SAN MIGUEL

FARMACIA LAS VEGAS

MONTE BRISAS PHARMACY CORP

FARMACIA SAN JOSE #2

FARMACIA VENUS

FARMACIA ONE STOP PRESCRIPTION HUMACAO

City
GUAYNABO
SAN JUAN

SAN JUAN

SAN JUAN
QUEBRADILLAS
AGUADA
ARECIBO
ISABELA
QUEBRADILLAS
LARES
SANTURCE
AGUAS BUENAS
SAN JUAN
GUAYNABO
BOQUERON
GUAYNABO
SAN JUAN
FAJARDO
CATANO
FAJARDO
TOABAJA

SAN JUAN
HUMACAO

Address

AVE ESMERALDA198

1451 ASHFORD AVENUE

CENTRO COMERCIAL PLAZA LAS AMERICASAVE ROOSEVELT
224 DOMENECH AVE

116 RAFOLS ST

KM.HM 2.8 CARR.411BO.GUAYABO

AVE SANTIAGO IGLESIAS 158

3044 AVE JUAN HERNANDEZ ORTIZ

CALLE CALIFORNIA 157

CARR 111 KM 1.9BO PUEBLO

1100 AVE FERNANDEZ JUNCOS

34 CALLE MUNOZ RIVERA

819 AVE ROBERTO SANCHEZ VILELLAURB COUNTRY CLUB
CARRETERA 838 KM 1.8PLAZA ALEJANDRINO

RD 307KM 4.8

142 CALLE CARAZO

CARR 21 NO 1785LAS LOMAS

CALLE DR. LOPEZ # 54

AVE FLOR DEL VALLE BB-1URB LAS VEGAS

URB. MONTE BRISAS IA 21CALLE J

CARR 865 KM 1 3 BO CAMPANILLA

AVE ACUARIO #19STE 16 VENUS GARDENS PLAZA
CARR #3 KM. 82.5 HUMACAO SHOPPING PLAZA

State County

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

72061
72127
72127
72127
72115
72003
72013
72071
72115
72081
72127
72007
72127
72061
72023
72061
72127
72053
72033
72053
72137
72127
72069

County Name
Guaynabo Municipio
San Juan Municipio
San Juan Municipio
San Juan Municipio
Quebradillas Municipio
Aguada Municipio
Arecibo Municipio
Isabela Municipio
Quebradillas Municipio
Lares Municipio

San Juan Municipio
Aguas Buenas Municipio
San Juan Municipio
Guaynabo Municipio
Cabo Rojo Municipio
Guaynabo Municipio
San Juan Municipio
Fajardo Municipio
Catano Municipio
Fajardo Municipio

Toa Baja Municipio

San Juan Municipio
Humacao Municipio

Zip Code
009694448
00902
00918
009183504
006781551
00602
00616
006620547
00678
006690379
009074708
007033208
009242568
00969
00622
00969
00921
00738
00962
007383349
00949
00926
007914144

Phone Number
7877205555
7877212160
7877770411
7877530794
7878972727
7875897281
7878782450
7878725110
7878953060
7878973023
7877219154
7877327744
7877623200
7877205214
7872550485
7877202934
7877829999
7878631870
7875018114
7878634445
7877940263
7877614990
7878523711

Fax Number
7877907010
7877223738
7877770409
7877724524
7878952512
7875897283
7878782450
7878725110
7878951804
7878972725
7877212983
7877327755
7877626143
7877207171
7872550486
7872722822
7872735451
7876559539
7877888414
7878634544
7877940620
7877481935
7878525319

Email

MCAREPR@GMAIL.COM
NREYES@ASHFORDHOSPITAL.COM
ONESTOPLASAMERIC2014@YAHOO.COM
RECETARIOFATIMA@GMAIL.COM
CISSQUEBRADILLAS@CSLPR.ORG
FARMORESTE@OUTLOOK.COM
IRMA006@PRTC.NET
FCIAHAYDEE@COQUI.NET
CMRIOLLANO1129@HOTMAIL.COM
CISSFARMACIALARES@CSLPR.ORG
INFO@ECRX.NET

FICOPH@AOL.COM
FARMACIALUJAN1@GMAIL.COM
LUIS.PHARMACY@YAHOO0.COM
EDGARDO2@CARIBE.NET
FARMACIAALEJANDRO@YAHOO.COM
FARMACIAHOSPITALMETROPOLITANO@GMAIL.COM
FARMACIASANMIGUELPR@HOTMAIL.COM
LASVEGASFARMACIA@GMAIL.COM
FARMACIAMONTEBRISAS@YAHOO.COM
TOABAJARX@HOTMAIL.COM
FARMACIAVENUSPR@GMAIL.COM
HUMACAO@ONESTOPRX.NET

90 Day Supply
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Network 24 Hour Open

Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
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